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1 Voggensperger Til 10.00
+ Burger Lionel 10.00

2 Mettler Fabio 8.50
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

2 b Nussbaumer Gabriel 8.75
- Vogt Fredy 8.75

2 c Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 8.75
- Voggensperger Lars *** 8.75

2 d Danz Benoit 8.75
- Stampfli Simon 8.75

2 e Bohner Nael (2007) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75

2 f Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75
o Caviezel Nicolas 8.75

3 a Weber Daniel 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

3 b Vogt Marco 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel 8.50

3 c Stegmüller Klemens * 8.50
o Gerber Andrj * 8.50

3 d Späti Jan 8.50
o Grieder Nonda 8.50

3 e Sieber Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

3 f Ris Jörn * 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas * 8.50

3 g Meleshko Ivan (2007) 8.50
o Nick Thomas 8.50

3 h Stampfli Simon 8.75
- Danz Benoit 8.75

4 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme 8.50

4 b Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50

4 c Kaufmann Philippe 8.50
o Hengartner Tobias 8.50

4 d Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50

4 e Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2007) 8.50

4 f Gerber Kurt 8.50
o Bachmann Sämi 8.50

4 g Frank Marius * 8.50
o Odermatt Adrian *** 8.50

4 h Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50

4 i Emch Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

4 j Christ Dario * 8.50
o Rutsch Remo * 8.50

4 k Burger Lionel 8.50
o Voggensperger Til 8.50

4 l Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75
- Bohner Nael (2007) 8.75

4 m Voggensperger Lars *** 8.75
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 8.75

4 n Rutsch Remo * 10.00
+ Christ Dario * 10.00

5 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

5 b Rüegg Daniel 10.00
+ Vogt Marco 10.00

5 c Odermatt Adrian *** 10.00
+ Frank Marius * 10.00

5 d Nick Thomas 10.00
+ Meleshko Ivan (2007) 10.00

5 e Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Emch Fabian (2007) 10.00

5 f Kaltenrieder David (2006) 10.00
+ Meleshko Ivan (2007) 10.00

5 g Hengartner Tobias 10.00
+ Kaufmann Philippe 10.00

5 h Grieder Nonda 10.00
+ Späti Jan 10.00

5 i Glutz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Mettler Fabio 10.00

5 j Gerber Andrj * 10.00
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 10.00

5 k Christ Marino (2005) 10.00
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

5 l Bucher Conall 10.00
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

6 Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.75
+ Weber Daniel 9.75

7 Vogt Fredy 8.75
- Nussbaumer Gabriel 8.75

7 b Rohrbach Jérôme 9.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

7 c Odermatt Jonas * 9.75
+ Ris Jörn * 9.75

7 d Nussbaumer Dominik 9.75
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 9.75

7 e Müller Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75

7 f Halbeisen Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75

7 g Caviezel Nicolas 9.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75

7 h Bachmann Sämi 9.75
+ Gerber Kurt 9.75

8 a Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.00
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00

8 b Wälti Lars (2005) 9.00
- Vogt Sandro 9.00

8 c Vogt Sandro 9.00
- Wälti Lars (2005) 9.00

8 d Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.00

9 Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
o Bucher Conall 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


